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Estimated Infrastructures Loss of Agricultural Disasters

H i

Unit : N.T.$1,000

Year, Disaster

s HoE R

Total Forestry Facility

HEKW

Fishery Facility

K g

Soil and Water
Conser-Vation

Rk giss

Irrigation
Association Facility

R 98 & 2009
99 2010
100 2011
101 2012
102 2013
103 2014
104 2015
105 2016
106 r 2017 r
107 2018
17 8

Jan. Frost Damage

1o g (B i)

Jan. Frost Damage (Delayed)
27 Mg

Feb. Frost Damage
0206 7= /&

Feb. 6 Earthquake

37 g

March Frost Damage
37 &5 (B M)
March Front (Delayed)
37 247 Hw (BFN)
March~Apr. Front (Delayed)
04237k 2

Apr. 23 Hailstone
0423353 B

Apr. 23 Gale

4~67 i %

April~Jun. Drought
0613 %

June 13 Flood

0702 %

July 2 Flood
7RI R

July Maria

0813 %

Aug. 13 Flood
0823#: F MR-k
Aug. 23 Flood

0909 %

Sep. 9 Flood

97 L% B b

Sep. Son-tinh

10 &

Oct. Flood

TAIRT RS

Small Disaster Repairs

7569513 2046 775
3280059 33409
2 040 266 1348
5639 852 439 538
6127 361 168 605
1426 405 15157
4994 199 233 387
4548 801 104 891
2294 598 71639
2555228 2288
31333 -
210130 -
41881 100
128123 2188
9313 -
366 277 -
1756 706 -
11 465 -

356 326
11 497
35150
19996

9145

10 360
210 360
144 573

43815

3820 887
2 368 105
1499 700
3964 927
4178 288

1095 766
4 402 605
3735027
1817131
2 356 682

27 838

210130

37691

312 852

1756 706

11 465

1345525
867 048
504 068

1215391

1771323

305 122
147 847
564 309
362 013
196 258

3495

4090

125935

9313

53 425

FTHRR: AEFERE ok BT M EF > itk ~ K2 FFER ~ Ro KTk
Source : Department of Animal Industry, Agriculture and Food Agency, Fisheries Agency,Forestry Bureau, Soil and Water Conservation
Bureau, Department of Irrigation and Engineering, COA, Executive Yuan.



